L23000542013

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





300418859523

2023 DEC - 7 AH 10: 0

10: 03 10: 03

2028 ... To 111 6:12

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312 (850) 656-4724

DATE 12/7/2023	-				₩WALK IN₩
ENTITY NAME San Jac	cinto Investments LLC				
DOCUMENT NUMBER_					
	PLEASE FILE THE	ATTACHED AN	IO RETURI	W	
	Plain Copy				
XXXXXXXX	Certified Copy				
	Certificate of Status				
7	PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOR Certified Copy of Arts	•	THE ABOVE	EENTITY	
	Certificate of Good Stand	ling —			
	APOSTILLE' / NO	TARIAL CERT	TIFICATIO	N	
COUNTRY OF DESTINAT	710N				
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	TES REQUESTED				
TOTAL OWED \$180		ACC	COUNT #:	: 12016000007	72
			5.1	8 7/16	
Please call Tina at th	he above number for a	ny issues or c		-	o much!

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1.	The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: San Jacinto Investments LLC
	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2.	The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company
	(Enter entity type: Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
Fi	rst organized, formed or incorporated under the laws ofCalifornia
	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
on	July 19, 2013 (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3.	The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
	San Jacinto Investments LLC
	(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4.	If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:
th	he effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after educate this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)
	te: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the cument's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5.	The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6.	The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this day of	20_23	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Lim.	ited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name Milly Martin Beeck and Analia Castro Bee jointly as trustee of The Beeck Family Florida Trust, of	PÉKTitle: Jated August 30, 2022	Member
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required s	ignature(s)
Signature:	chlin	
Printed Name Willy Martin Beeck and Analia Castro Be jointly as trustee of The Beeck Family Florida Trust, da	eckritle:	Member
	ated August 30, 2022	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title: Member	
Signature:Printed Name:		
Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:		
Signature: Printed Name:	Title:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Tista	
Triffed (vaile,	/ Hite:	
Signature:		
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.	corporator must sign.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		
Fees:		
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	San Jacinto Investmen			
((Must contain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II The mailing add		the principal of	fice of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing	Address:	
2101 Brickell A Miami, FL 331			rickell Ave, Apt 606	
IVIIami, FL 331	<u> </u>	Miami.	FL 33129	
business entity with a	r Company cannot serve as its own in active Florida registration.)	Registered Agent.	Registered Agent's Signal or a must designate an individual or a	ature: mother
business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration.) c Florida street address of	Registered Agent.	'ou must designate an individual or a	ature: mother
business entity with a	e Florida street address of	Registered Agent.	'ou must designate an individual or a	ature: mother
business entity with a	e Florida street address of	Registered Agent. The registered artin Beeck Name	ou must designate an individual or a	ature: mother
business entity with a	e Florida street address of	The registered Agent. The registered artin Beeck Name ell Ave, Apt 66	ou must designate an individual or agent are:	ature: mother
business entity with a	e Florida street address of Willy Ma 2101 Brick Florida street address Miami	The registered Agent. The registered artin Beeck Name ell Ave, Apt 66	ou must designate an individual or agent are:	ature: mother
business entity with a	e Florida street address of Willy Ma 2101 Brick Florida street address	the registered agent. The registered artin Beeck Name ell Ave, Apt 66 (P.O. Box NO	ou must designate an individual or a agent are: 06 C acceptable)	ature: mother

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = ManagerAMBR	
	Willy Martin Beeck and Analia Castro Beeck, joi trustee of The Beeck Family Florida Trust, date
	<u>August 30, 2022</u>
	2101 Brickell Ave, Apt 606, Miami, FL 33129
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
required signature:	let
 This document is executed in accordance w 	n authorized representative of a member of beth section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that ent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony
	A PULL A A
	Willy Martin Beeck ed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability

ARTICLE IV-